MultiTech Conduit® IP67 Base Station is a ruggedized IoT gateway solution, specifically
solution, specifically designed for outdoor LoRa® public or private network deployments.
This highly scalable and certified IP67 solution is capable of resisting the harshest
environmental factors including moisture, dust, wind, rain, snow and extreme heat,
supporting LoRaWAN® applications in virtually any environment. The enhanced Conduit
IP67 solution can support thousands of LoRaWAN certified end nodes, including the
MultiTech mDot™* and xDot®*. This flexible solution provides durable, low-power,
wide area connectivity in support of M2M and IoT applications for both LoRa service

MOUNTING
OPTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MultiTech Conduit® IP67 Base Station with GNSS and Wi-Fi/Bluetooth
Model Description Region
MTCDTIP-L4N1-267A-915 LTE Cat 4 mPower Conduit IP67 Base Station 8-channel, Canada/United States
 915 MHz , w/ GNSS+WiFi/BT and Accessory Kit (AT&T/Verizon)
 - Accessory Kit: Mounting bracket kit, 1 LoRa antenna, 2 cellular antennas, 1 GNSS antenna, 1 Wi-Fi/BT antenna
MultiTech Conduit® IP67 Base Station with GNSS
Model Description Region
MTCDTIP-L4N1-266A-915 LTE Cat 4 mPower Conduit IP67 Base Station 8-channel, Canada/United States
 915 MHz , w/ GNSS and Accessory Kit (AT&T/Verizon)
 - Accessory Kit: Mounting bracket kit, 1 LoRa antenna, 2 cellular antennas, 1 GNSS antenna
MultiTech Conduit® IP67 Base Station Ethernet Only Models
Model Description Region
MTCDTIP-267A-915 Ethernet only mPower Conduit IP67 Base Station 8-channel, Canada/United States
 915 MHz , w/ GNSS+WiFi/BT and Accessory Kit
 - Accessory Kit: Mounting bracket kit, 1 LoRa antenna, 1 GNSS antenna, 1 Wi-Fi/BT antenna
MTCDTIP-266A-915 Ethernet only mPower Conduit IP67 Base Station 8-channel,   Canada/United States
 w/ GNSS and Accessory Kit
 - Accessory Kit: Mounting bracket kit, 1 LoRa antenna, 1 GNSS antenna, 1 Wi-Fi/BT antenna
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES
MultiTech Conduit® IP67 Base Station Accessories